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General information about company

Scrip code 516030

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INESS1DO1018
Name of the company YASH PAKKA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. ! Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Pl eile Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.ler the Li§ted Entity has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Vi

encumbered?
4 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of i Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly Ne. OF Total nos. ?hareholdmg 88 | lass of securities (IX)
Category ; : shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully p ia'd p alq-up underlying shivssie shares (calculated . .
) hsatioldar shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VII) as per SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as'a
@ ) ;hi‘;es ;h*]‘;"s Receipts | « “X”I 1957) (VI AS 2 | Cpass ome | Class % of
st ad B Lo VD | o4 of (A+B+C2) 8 [C1SS Ll | (A+B+C)
V) X egly
Promoter
(A) i‘;‘mmoter 5 15910156 15910156 |45.15 15910156 15910156 | 45.15
Group
(B) Public 15820 19329844 19329844 | 54.85 19329844 19329844 | 54.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
Lo Employee
Trusts
H Total 15825 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No Of asa % Number of pledged or
assuming full | Locked in shares | otherwise
No. Of No. of Sheres ionof | (xiI
= Shares — Underlying | 07version © <) °;'(‘;'[‘lm"°‘°d Number of
sy Underlying o Ourstanding e g (XIIN) equity shares
Category | of Outstandi Underlying ? securities (as a :
anding .© | convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding Sk percentage of Asa Asa e
convertible securities . b o dematerialized
(In) 95 Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XD)= | fotal - total form (XIV)
X) Warrants (VIIHX) As a 0-@) |gpares |V @ | Shares
XD@ o of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) g‘mmoter 45.15 2930000 | 18.42 | 15880156 | 99.81 | 15910156
Group
(B) Public 54.85 18834316
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
6 DRs
) Shares held
by
> Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2930000 | 8.31 | 15880156 | 45.06 |34744472
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
He. of ; Pastly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- g No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
: underlying | held (calculated i
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up . = asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Retsd IV)+ SCRR of
held (IV) | shares | ReceiPts (V) ' Total
osnigl (177 (V)+ (V1) | 1957) (VII) | Class cg: | Class [ Voting
R Asa % of X egly rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) vaskivided Psantly 1 16000 16000 0.05 16000 16000 0.05
@ Asty Other 4 15894156 15894156 [45.1 15894156 15894156 [45.1
(specity)
f}:;’('ﬁml 5 15910156 15910156 |45.15 15910156 15910156 |45.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
h of Promoter
’ :“d 5 15910156 15910156 | 45.15 15910156 15910156 | 45.15
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(n Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Financial
(H Institutions/ 2 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total
3 3000 3000 0.01 3000 5
®B)(1) 3000 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
: shareholders
(a(i)) holding riostingl 14859 8855190 8855190 |[25.13 8855190 8855190 |25.13
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
M Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |68 5576242 5576242 |15.82 5576242 5576242 |15.82
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© oironsond 890 4895412 4895412 |13.89 4895412 4895412 [13.89
(specify)
(S}l;)b(;l)'otal 15817 19326844 19326844 | 54.84 19326844 19326844 | 54.84
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 15820 19329844 19329844 | 54.85 19329844 19329844 | 54.85
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 15825 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 15825 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
: Number of pledged or

No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa | Locked in shares | otherwise

Shases I;: of gn:k:rlyé{lg % assuming ff‘u" (XIT) encumbered Number of

Undeslying ares utstanding | conversion of (XIII) oquity shares
Sr Outstandin Underlying | convertible convertible securities held'in

: g Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of Asa Asa . gt
convertible W N iluted ital % of o, of |dematerialized
e grrants 0. Of 5 diluted share capital) / form (XIV)
< (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa |No. a) [©®] [No. (@) |tOf1
X (a) % of (A+B+C2) : Shares 5 Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 0.05 0 0 16000 100 16000
(d) 45.1 2930000 | 18.43 | 15864156 | 99.81 | 15894156
(Sl“)b‘ma' (A) 45.15 2930000 | 18.42 | 15880156 | 99.81 | 15910156
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 45.15 2930000 | 18.42 | 15880156 | 99.81 | 15910156
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
(2
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions
(a) 0 0
® 0.01 2000
(Sl‘;b‘T"‘a' ®) 0.01 2000
3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.13 8369649
(a(ii)) 15.82 5576242
(e) 13.89 4886425
(33“)b‘T°‘a' (B) 54.84 18832316
Total Public
(sé‘;‘:g‘;é‘};g 54.85 18834316
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
.t ) 100 2930000 | 8.31 34744472
Totl 100 2930000 | 8.31 | 15880156 [ 45.06 | 34744472
(A+B+C) : 5
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

K. K. JHUNJHUNWALA HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEHKA4888A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16000

16000

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

16000

16000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

f\ 1957) (VIII) As a
¢ % of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16000

16000

Class eg:y

Total

16000

16000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
ﬂ convertible

N securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

16000

16000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16000

16000

Reason for not providing PAN
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providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VED KRISHNA

MANJULA
JHUNJHUNWALA

SATORI GLOBAL
LIMITED

YASH AGRO PRODUCTS

LIMITED

PAN (II)

AJRPKI1551C

ABSPJ4695H

AAJCS9092A

AAACMI315R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11039950

551066

3334500

968640

15894156

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

11039950

551066

3334500

968640

15894156

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.33

1.56

9.46

2.75

45.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11039950

551066

3334500

968640

15894156

Class eg:y

Total

11039950

551066

3334500

963640

15894156

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.33

1.56

9.46

2.75

45.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

31.33

1.56

9.46

2.75

45.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2930000

0

2930000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

26.54

0

18.43

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

11009950

551066

3334500

968640

15864156

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

99.73

100

100

100

99.81

917
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11039950

551066

YPL Shareholding Pattern 30.06.2020.html

3334500

968640

15894156

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGEETHA S

KISOR KUMAR NADHANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALJPS3739F

ACUPN9938Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1604475

416775

2021250

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1604475

416775

2021250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.55

1.18

5.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

1604475

416775

2021250

Class eg:y

Total

1604475

416775

2021250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.55

1.18

5.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
Y% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.55

1.18

5.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1604475

416775

2021250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

w

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian

(NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHATURVEDA
ADVISORY
SERVICES LLP

SATVICHAR
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

ITHOUGHTWEALTH
ANALYTICS LLP

PAN (1)

AAIFC4810G

ADDFS2555A

AAFFI8518]

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

120

1

357

371

39

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3028755

1008796

480355

387085

932434

690303

196330

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3028755

1008796

480355

387085

932434

690303

196330

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.59

2.86

1.36

2.65

1.96

0.56

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3028755

1008796

480355

387085

932434

690303

196330

Class eg:y

Total

3028755

1008796

480355

387085

932434

690303

196330

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.59

2.86

1.36

1.1

2.65

1.96

0.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

8.59

2.86

1.36

2.65

1.96

0.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)
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