BSE LTD
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No :

: 2207202001101631

Date & Time: 22/07/2020 01:10:17

Scrip Code

: 516030

Entity Name

: YASH PAKKA LIMITED

Compliance Type

: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period

: 30/06/2020

Mode

: E-Filing

General information about company	
Scrip code	516030
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE551DO1018
Name of the company	YASH PAKKA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes.						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Number of Voting Rights held in c class of securities (IX)		in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
(4)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	15910156			15910156	45.15	15910156		15910156	45.15
(B)	Public	15820	19329844			19329844	54.85	19329844		19329844	54.85
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15825	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100

					ent holding of Shareholding,			Number of	Charac	
	Category	gory Shares	No. of Shares	No Of Shares Underlying Ourstanding	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialize form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.15	2930000	18.42	15880156	99.81	15910156
(B)	Public				54.85					18834316
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2930000	8.31	15880156	45.06	34744472

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	16000			16000	0.05	16000		16000	0.05
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	15894156			15894156	45.1	15894156		15894156	45.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	15910156			15910156	45.15	15910156		15910156	45.15
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	15910156			15910156	45.15	15910156		15910156	45.15
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	2000			2000	0.01	2000		2000	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	3000			3000	0.01	3000		3000	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14859	8855190			8855190	25.13	8855190		8855190	25.13
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	68	5576242			5576242	15.82	5576242		5576242	15.82
(e)	Any Other (specify)	890	4895412			4895412	13.89	4895412		4895412	13.89
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15817	19326844			19326844	54.84	19326844		19326844	54.84
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		15820	19329844			19329844	54.85	19329844		19329844	54.85
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		15825	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100
Total (A+B+C)		15825	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of pledged or otherwise encumbere (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible Warrants No. Of		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.05	0	0	16000	100	16000
(d)				45.1	2930000	18.43	15864156	99.81	15894156
Sub-Total (A) (1)				45.15	2930000	18.42	15880156	99.81	15910156
(2)	Foreign		(c)						
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				45.15	2930000	18.42	15880156	99.81	15910156
В	Table III - St	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sha	reholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
(f)				0.01					2000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					2000
(3)	Non-instituti	ons							
(a(i))				25.13					8369649
(a(ii))				15.82					5576242
(e)				13.89					4886425
Sub-Total (B) (3)				54.84					18832316
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				54.85					18834316
С	Table IV - St	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sl	hareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2930000	8.31			34744472
Total (A+B+C)				100	2930000	8.31	15880156	45.06	34744472

	Individuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K. K. JHUNJHUNWALA HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEHK4888A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16000	16000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16000	16000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	16000	16000
Class eg:y		
Total	16000	16000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	16000	16000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16000	16000

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	Promoter Group

		Any Oth	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VED KRISHNA	MANJULA JHUNJHUNWALA	SATORI GLOBAL LIMITED	YASH AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AJRPK1551C	ABSPJ4695H	AAJCS9092A	AAACM9315R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11039950	551066	3334500	968640	15894156
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11039950	551066	3334500	968640	15894156
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.33	1.56	9.46	2.75	45.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	11039950	551066	3334500	968640	15894156
Class eg:y					
Total	11039950	551066	3334500	968640	15894156
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.33	1.56	9.46	2.75	45.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		i			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.33	1.56	9.46	2.75	45.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	2930000	0	0	0	2930000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	26.54	0	0	0	18.43
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en				
No. (a)	11009950	551066	3334500	968640	15864156
As a % of total	99.73	100	100	100	99.81

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11039950	551066	3334500	968640	15894156
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	luals - ii. Individual	shareholders holding nominal share o	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANGEETHA S	KISOR KUMAR NADHANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIJPS3739F	ACUPN9938Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1604475	416775	2021250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1604475	416775	2021250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.55	1.18	5.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1604475	416775	2021250
Class eg:y			
Total	1604475	416775	2021250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.55	1.18	5.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.55	1.18	5.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1604475	416775	2021250
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			



			Any Other (spe				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Clearin Membe
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Catego
Name of the Shareholders (I)		CHATURVEDA ADVISORY SERVICES LLP	SATVICHAR CONSULTANCY SERVICES LLP	ITHOUGHTWEALTH ANALYTICS LLP			
PAN (II)		AAIFC4810G	ADDFS2555A	AAFFI8518J			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	120	1	1	1	357	371	39
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3028755	1008796	480355	387085	932434	690303	196330
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3028755	1008796	480355	387085	932434	690303	196330
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.59	2.86	1.36	1.1	2.65	1.96	0.56
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	3028755	1008796	480355	387085	932434	690303	196330
Class eg:y							
Total	3028755	1008796	480355	387085	932434	690303	196330
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.59	2.86	1.36	1.1	2.65	1.96	0.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.59	2.86	1.36	1.1	2.65	1.96	0.56
Number of Locked	l in shares (>	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3023354	1008796	480355	387085	931834	687817	196330
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							



	Any Other	(specify)
Searial No.	8	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	890
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47590	4895412
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	47590	4895412
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	13.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	47590	4895412
Class eg:y		
Total	47590	4895412
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.14	13.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	13.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	47090	4886425

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public									
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders					
1	18	11965	11965						

					S	ignifica	nt benefici	al owners						
of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of			
'AN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	in Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national			Passport		Nationality	Whether by virtue of:		creation / acquisition			
						Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significan beneficial interest			